OOLITE
COLLECTION
Bollards
CODE:
B B -1 1 1 2 A-9 0 1 0
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N :
The Oolite Collection is an outdoor collection of pathmarkers with
unique designs made of Betaly® material, which are available in five
different color finishes.
Designed by Maurizio Quargnale:
OOLITE TRANSLATES THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN NATURE AND
DESIGN INTO LIGHT.
A respectful dialogue between functionality and essential forms is
expressed through this lighting element; manufactured in extremely
tactile finishes and colors, it is fully integrable in green spaces.
Its long and slender form can be inserted into larger spaces, such as
outdoor areas bordering paths and patios, or in flowerpots and
gardens.
L i g h t i n g :
LED
V O L T A G E :
110-277V
M a t e r i a l :
BETALY®
I P  R A T I N G :
IP 65
A P P L I A N C E  C L A S S :
III
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 04/02/2026
CODE:
B B -1 1 1 2 A-9 0 1 0
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
-1112A
-1112B
-1112C
-1112D
-1115C
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-1112A-9010-1112A-H1-
K22-393-DIM
M O D E L S :1
OOLITE SMOOTH-1112A
OOLITE GRIT-1112B
OOLITE ROUGH-1112C
OOLITE CUP-1112D
DIMENSIONS:
CODE:
BB-1112A-9010-11
12A-H1-K22-393-
DIM
Diameter  1 -
Diameter  2 -
Width -
Depth -
Ø:   3.94" (10 cm)
Ø:   0.39" (1 cm)
W:   1.57"(4 cm)
P:     11.81"(30 cm)
OOLITE BIG-1115C
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter  1 -
Diameter  2 -
Width -
Depth -
Ø:   5.12" (13 cm)
Ø:   0.39" (1 cm)
W:   1.77"(4.5 cm)
P:     11.81"(30 cm)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 04/03/2026
CODE:
B B -1 1 1 2 A-9 0 1 0
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-1112A-9010-1112A-H1-
K22-393-DIM
BB-1112A-9010-11
12A-H1-K22-393-
DIM
1 M O D E L S :
HEIGHT:
-H1
-H2
-H3
-H4
Height -
Height -
Height -
Height -
H:   33.46" (85 cm)
H:   45.28" (115 cm)
H:   55.12"(140 cm)
H:   70.87"(180 cm)
LIGHTING SOURCE:
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 605 lm
2700K = 635 lm
3000K = 670 lm
2 F i n i s h  O p t i o n s :
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
GREEN
CORTEN
GREY
BLACK
SAND
3 D I M M I N G  O p t i o n s :
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
LED / 4.5W / 110-277V / CRI 80
CCT&LUMENS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA